POSICAO

2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244

CANDIDATO

MARIA SOCORRO BEZERRA
AUZENIRA MARIA DE ARAUJO
MARINA AFONSO FRUTUOSO
IARA FREITAS SANTOS

CLEIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
EDILENE PEREIRA SOARES DOS SANTOS
MARILENE FERNANDES DA SILVA
DAMARES NUNES FREIRE DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO VIEIRA GOMES
RENATA DIAZ RIBEIRO DO CARMO
ERICA SOUTO DOS SANTOS
ROSANIA LESSA DE SOUZA

MARLI ALVES FEITOSA

ROBERTA AGUIAR DE SOUZA
CELIA REGINA MONTEIRO
DAGMA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
LUCIENE MARIA SALDANHA
NAYARA DE LIRA LACERDA

VERA LUCIA PEREIRA

LUANA CASSANI OLIVEIRA

MARIA LUCIA PINHEIRO

FRANCISCA MARIA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS LEMOS

JOICE DA SILVA BASTOS SOBRINHO
MARIA DAS GRACAS RAMOS
MISSIARA MARIA DE SOUZA LABRES
PAULA GIORDANA DOS SANTOS GUEDES
LUANA CRISTINA SILVA DE CARVALHO
GENILSON AZEVEDO DE OLIVEIRA
NAYARA XAVIER DA SILVA

CARLOS LEONARDO DE SOUSA
SHIRLEY ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
GEISON DA SILVA PORTO
WELLINGTON RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
UIARA DE SOUZA CABRAL

VIRGINIA PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
LORRANA LIMA XAVIER

ELSO ALVES LUSTOSA

JOEL ALVES PEREIRA

LUZINEIDE BISPO NERI

SHEILA VERAS DE OLIVEIRA

EUZELI ROSA DE ANDRADE SOUSA
JORGE FERNANDES DA COSTA
FRANCISCO SALES GOMES

CINILEIA COSTA DOS REIS

CPF

358.%** ¥%£.00
016.%** ***.11
512, %** **x_15
399, %% *%%.04
792 ¥** **x_g7
002.%** ***.40
773.%%* *¥¥%.53
717.%%* *xx.15
330.%** ***_49
692.%** *¥*%.00
985.*** ***.68
015.*** ***.37
552, %** **x 68
635.¥** *** 9]
358.¥** ¥¥%.7)
888.*** ¥**.30
261 %** **x 68
000.*** ***.75
84, *** ¥¥*_7)
011.*** ***.7
247 ¥¥* *¥¥%.34
222 *¥¥* **x.15
013.%** *¥**.00
205 *¥** *¥%.7)
779.***.***_87
001.***.***_20
046.%** *¥**.94
001, *** ***.32
035.***.***_30
006.***.***_83
827.***.***_72
716.%%* ¥**.53
000.*** *¥**.10
723.***.***_72
828.***.***_68
018.***.***_89
578.%** ¥*%.00
726.%%* **x_15
583.***.***_34
851.***.***_49
494.***.***_49
577.%%* ¥¥%.04
984, *** ¥¥*.34
892.*** ¥¥*.20



2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290

DAIANE CRISTINA NACIMENTO
EVILAZIO JANUARIO DE LIMA

FRANCISCO ANDERSON LIMA DA CUNHA

JOSE BARRETO FERREIRA NETO
TALITA KELLY DOS SANTOS SILVA
CLEUDES FRANCISCO ALVES
JANAINA DA SILVA FERREIRA
WANDERSON XAVIER SIQUEIRA
ROGERIO ALVES

JEANE FEITOZA

LINDOMAR CORDEIRO DE ALMEIDA
SILVIA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINE DE FARIAS
IRISNALDO ALVES DE LIMA
MARIA SOCORRO DE MORAIS
EME CARLOS VENANCIO DA SILVA
ANTONIA ALVES VIEIRA

MARILIA SANTOS NUNES

HELLEN CLEICE DA C. CARDOZO
JOAO DO CARMO SILVA

MARIA DO ROSARIO PEREIRA BAIA
LUCIANA FERNANDES DE SOUSA
WESLEY DELERMANDO DA SILVA
MARIA DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS
NADIA CARVALHO MENDES
CLAUDINEY RIBEIRO DAS NEVES
MARCELO RIBEIRO DE PORTO
VALERIA RODRIGUES

GILDAZIO FELICIO DOS SANTOS
ABRAAO ALVES DE SOUSA
JUSSARA DOS SANTOS

CARLOS ROBERTO DE SENA SOUA
FAUSTO MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
ALINE PEREIRA DE AZEVEDO
DEUZIRENE DIAS BORGES

ELAENE TERESA GONCALVES DE BARROS
NUZENI TEREZINHA DE SOUSA CIRQUEIRA PAZ
ELAINE CRISTINA PEREIRA DAMASCENA

VERONICA MARIA VIEIRA ALVES
GIRLAN DE CASTRO SANTOS
LINDIENY ALVES LEMOS DE LIMA
CELIA MARCIA CARDOSO

JEANE LEITE DA SILVA

MARCOS ALVES CAIXETA

RAFAEL VAGNER DA CUNHA
SHEILA NONATO MARTINS

019.*** ***_05
720.%** ***.04
722 Hkx xE*x_0]
871 H*x ***x.72
023 #** ***.90
504 *** ***.9]
005.*** ***_46
841 *** ***.00
803 #** ***.7)
037 #** ***.54
647 *** ***_68
051.*** ***.19
011.%** ***.10
523 #kx x4*.72
376 *** ***_68
032.%** ***_06
620, *** ***.34
015.%** ***.99
720 *%* ***_04
874 F** *¥**.20
333 %% xk*x_87
011.*** ***.01
T27 HHx xHk_34
398 *H* **%.34
957 #** ***.53
725 **x xE*x_g7
890.***.***_04
816 #** ***.53
313 %% ***.9]
990.*** ***.53
398.***.***_78
015.***.***_74
266 *** *¥**.15
011.%** ***_05
722 F*x x¥%x_09]
483.***.***_91
227.***.***_72
863 *** *¥**x.15
975.%** *¥**.20
723 F** xEx_15
022.***.***_84
579.***.***_68
006.*** ***.03
958 #** ***.72
701 %% ***_49
553.***.***_20



2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300

ISRAEL APARECIDO DA CRUZ SILVA
ANDRE LUIS LOPES PINTO

ZILMA MENDONCA LACERDA
PRISCILA GOMES SANTOS

MARIA JOSE DA SILVA

DANIELA AFONSO EVANGELISTA
DANIELA GOMES DOS SANTOS BUENO
LAIS PARCELLY MARTINS DA SILVA
GILMARIO FERREIRA AGUIAR

GESSE DIAS DE SANTANA

994 H** *%*x_g87
258 % x* ***_15
584 **x x¥*.87
924 F** ***_04
610.*** ***.00
030.*** ***_61
002.*** ***.39
004 *** ***_01
725 xx xAk_34
152 *** ***_06



